OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 9,52 6,0924 60,0000 100,00 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

2 55 10,18 5,4028 53,2078 88,68 818 Reibl, Timo

3 57 11,23 5,0757 49,9868 83,31 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 58 12,02 4,8253 47,5208 79,20 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 49 11,85 4,1350 40,7228 67,87 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
6 45 12,03 3,7406 36,8389 61,40 134 Kohz, Peter

7 60 18,22 3,2931 32,4312 54,05 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

8 48 15,43 3,1108 30,6362 51,06 7345 Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9,31 6,2299
2 58 9,93 5,8409
3 54 10,71 5,0420
4 55 11,53 4,7702
5 57 12,73 4,4776
6 58 13,36 4,3413
7 54 13,96 3,8682
8 58 15,52 3,7371
9 40 10,95 3,6530
10 47 12,87 3,6519
11 56 15,77 3,56510
12 58 16,56 3,5024
13 43 12,52 3,4345
14 56 16,37 3,4209
15 50 15,79 3,1666
16 49 16,01 3,0606
17 40 16,27 2,4585
18 31 15,75 1,9683
19 29 15,98 1,8148
20 18 11,99 1,5013

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,2538
48,5598
45,9416
43,1240
41,8114
37,2547
35,9923
35,1819
35,1716
34,2002
33,7319
33,0778
32,9467
30,4973
29,4766
23,6780
18,9563
17,4781
14,4586

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,76
80,93
76,57
71,87
69,69
62,09
59,99
58,64
58,62
57,00
56,22
55,13
54,91
50,83
49,13
39,46
31,59
29,13
24,10

COMPETITOR

#

7581
128
9423
9422
743
248
84
7270
142
9420
12523
66
26
28
27
745
780
3976
12454
10756

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Trautmann, Ralf
Mdiller, Serge;j
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Diermeier, Norbert
Prakesch, Oliver
Haase, Manfred

Gast, Thomas
Markopoulos, Georgios
Strauch, Andreas
Steinlehner, Peter
Peter, Franz

Briickner, Petra
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Kirner, Olga
Karbaumer, Rainer
Laiss, Dieter
JAMBOREK, Gerhard
Meier, Bettina

Strauss, Thomas
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 10,52 5,5133 60,0000 100,00 11727 Rolle, Jirgen

2 42 8,09 5,1916 56,4989 94,16 4767 Simon, Kai

3 58 11,74 4,9404 53,7649 89,61 10817 Keupp, Sebastian

4 48 9,97 4,8144 52,3944 87,32 843 HUBER, Markus

5 56 12,68 4,4164 48,0627 80,10 1207 Janik, Thomas

6 52 11,81 4,4030 47,9173 79,86 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf

7 50 11,74 4,2589 46,3491 77,25 10668 Arsan, Mathias

8 56 14,24 3,9326 42,7974 71,33 10715 Esmeray, Varol

9 56 14,80 3,7838 41,1780 68,63 12530 Kuihbandner, Erich
10 54 14,37 3,7578 40,8955 68,16 10039 Boenisch, Christian
11 56 15,59 3,5920 39,0914 65,15 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
12 46 13,31 3,4560 37,6113 62,69 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
13 52 15,36 3,3854 36,8427 61,40 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
14 45 13,32 3,3784 36,7661 61,28 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
15 52 15,47 3,3613 36,5807 60,97 13005 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
16 48 14,43 3,3264 36,2004 60,33 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
17 54 16,40 3,2927 35,8335 59,72 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
18 39 12,08 3,2285 35,1347 58,56 11429 Majhenic, Martin
19 48 15,37 3,1230 33,9865 56,64 11082 Schaudick, Florian
20 54 17,59 3,0699 33,4093 55,68 291 Woeller, Ulrich
21 39 12,96 3,0093 32,7490 54,58 8760 Florian, Oliver
22 43 14,75 2,9153 31,7260 52,88 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
23 39 16,89 2,3091 25,1289 41,88 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
24 39 21,27 1,8336 19,9543 33,26 5250 Riemer, Franz
25 20 12,33 1,6221 17,6525 29,42 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 54 12,08 4,4702 60,0000 100,00
2 40 14,67 2,7267 36,5977 61,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
12500 Lindinger, Josef
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 42 10,85 3,8710 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

54
54
29
59

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16,16
17,07
10,31
26,86

3,3416
3,1634
2,8128
2,1966

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,8014
50,5054
39,4407

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,67
84,18
65,73

COMPETITOR

#

229
4305
8281
7828

Name

Kahn, Jargen
Witt, Martin
Kronawitter, Tom
Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 7,82 7,5448 60,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 56 8,50 6,5882 52,3932 87,32 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 56 9,91 5,6509 44,9387 74,90 134 Kohz, Peter

4 58 10,35 5,6039 44,5650 74,27 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 58 12,72 4,5597 36,2616 60,44 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

6 58 12,90 4,4961 35,7556 59,59 7345 Adler, Franz

7 48 10,76 4,4610 35,4760 59,13 191 Schwarz, Andreas

8 16 7,79 2,0539 16,3338 27,22 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 55 7,85 7,0064
2 56 10,07 5,6611
3 38 7,94 4,7859
4 54 11,67 4,6272
5 43 9,31 4,6187
6 50 11,22 4,4563
7 55 13,65 4,0293
8 56 14,48 3,8674
9 58 15,07 3,8487
10 44 11,67 3,8029
11 56 14,87 3,7660
12 56 15,95 3,56110
13 49 14,18 3,4556
14 55 16,40 3,3537
15 54 18,70 2,8877
16 38 17,06 2,2274
17 55 28,39 1,9373
18 48 25,03 1,9177
19 17 20,72 0,8205
20 7 10,32 0,6783

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
47,6230
40,9847
39,6261
39,5528
38,1624
34,5055
33,1190
32,9589
32,5670
32,2504
30,0667
29,5923
28,7195
24,7292
19,0749
16,5903
16,4225

7,0261

5,8087

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,37
68,31
66,04
65,92
63,60
57,51
55,20
54,93
54,28
53,75
50,11
49,32
47,87
41,22
31,79
27,65
27,37
11,71

9,68

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
128
248
142
9420
26
12523
84
9422
28
7270
66
780
27
10756
745
12454
3976
743

Name

Melehov, Vitalij

Mdiller, Sergej
Trautmann, Ralf
Prakesch, Oliver
Markopoulos, Georgios
Strauch, Andreas
Brickner, Petra
Steinlehner, Peter
Haase, Manfred
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Gast, Thomas

Peter, Franz

Laiss, Dieter

Kirner, Olga

Strauss, Thomas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Meier, Bettina
JAMBOREK, Gerhard
Diermeier, Norbert
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 58 7,20 8,0556 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 54 11,24 4,8043 35,7835 59,64 1207 Janik, Thomas
3 60 12,53 4,7885 35,6661 59,44 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
4 52 10,87 4,7838 35,6311 59,39 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
5 54 11,51 4,6916 34,9441 58,24 843 HUBER, Markus
6 54 11,98 4,5075 33,5732 55,96 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
7 54 13,40 4,0299 30,0154 50,03 10039 Boenisch, Christian
8 54 14,71 3,6710 27,3424 45,57 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
9 58 15,82 3,6662 27,3072 45,51 13005 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
10 48 13,10 3,6641 27,2914 45,49 8760 Florian, Oliver
11 50 13,99 3,5740 26,6200 44,37 12530 Kihbandner, Erich
12 52 14,57 3,5690 26,5827 4430 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
13 46 13,08 3,5168 26,1942 43,66 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
14 46 13,13 3,5034 26,0945 43,49 10715 Esmeray, Varol
15 54 15,51 3,4816 25,9321 43,22 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
16 54 15,54 3,4749 25,8820 43,14 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
17 50 14,55 3,4364 25,5955 42,66 11082 Schaudick, Florian
18 54 15,72 3,4351 25,5857 42,64 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
19 52 16,07 3,2358 24,1015 40,17 10668 Arsan, Mathias
20 54 17,20 3,1395 23,3841 38,97 291 Woeller, Ulrich
21 40 15,35 2,6059 19,4092 32,35 11429 Majhenic, Martin
22 54 23,28 2,3196 17,2769 28,79 5250 Riemer, Franz
23 25 13,23 1,8896 14,0746 23,46 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
24 29 15,80 1,8354 13,6709 22,78 11727 Rolle, Jirgen
25 50 30,26 1,6523 12,3071 20,51 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 54 14,30 3,7762 60,0000 100,00
2 50 13,53 3,6955 58,7173 97,86

COMPETITOR
# Name

12500 Lindinger, Josef
5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 33 9,81 3,3639 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

58
56
53
24

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

13,52
15,80
26,27
21,73

4,2899
3,5443
2,0175
1,1045

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
49,5714
28,2173
15,4473

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,62
47,03
25,75

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
7828

229

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Witt, Martin
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 147 29,04 5,0620 160,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 142 28,44 4,9930 157,8185 98,64 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

3 153 34,16 4,4789 141,5705 88,48 134 Kohz, Peter

4 148 34,48 4,2923 135,6731 84,80 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 124 30,00 4,1333 130,6471 81,65 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
6 139 36,28 3,8313 121,1007 75,69 191 Schwarz, Andreas

7 135 39,44 3,4229 108,1923 67,62 7345 Adler, Franz

8 158 49,54 3,1893 100,8092 63,01 12390 Reisinger, Johannes
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 145 26,10 5,5556
2 139 25,32 5,4897
3 154 30,59 5,0343
4 156 34,34 4,5428
5 156 38,79 4,0217
6 124 32,40 3,8272
7 126 33,83 3,7245
8 136 38,08 3,5714
9 152 43,18 3,5201
10 112 34,50 3,2464
11 123 37,95 3,241
12 128 40,59 3,1535
13 142 49,70 2,8571
14 121 43,11 2,8068
15 130 50,35 2,5819
16 117 46,89 2,4952
17 127 55,83 2,2748
18 92 48,23 1,9075
19 62 47,42 1,3075
20 31 46,33 0,6691

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
158,1043
144,9886
130,8329
115,8237
110,2222
107,2657
102,8571
101,3803
93,4957
93,3439
90,8204
82,2857
80,8351
74,3595
71,8618
65,5132
54,9368
37,6550
19,2705

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,82
90,62
81,77
72,39
68,89
67,04
64,29
63,36
58,43
58,34
56,76
51,43
50,52
46,47
44,91
40,95
34,34
23,53
12,04

COMPETITOR

#

128
7581
9423
9420

743

142
9422

26
66

745

248
3976
7270

28
84
12454
780
27
10756
12523

Name

Trautmann, Ralf
Melehov, Vitalij

Mdiller, Serge;j

Strauch, Andreas
Diermeier, Norbert
Markopoulos, Georgios
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Briickner, Petra

Peter, Franz
Karbaumer, Rainer
Prakesch, Oliver
JAMBOREK, Gerhard
Gast, Thomas
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Haase, Manfred

Meier, Bettina

Laiss, Dieter

Kirner, Olga

Strauss, Thomas
Steinlehner, Peter
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 144 24,70 5,8300 160,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 150 31,29 4,7939 131,5649 82,23 11727 Rolle, Jirgen
3 146 31,48 4,6379 127,2836 79,55 843 HUBER, Markus
4 142 32,60 4,3558 119,5433 74,71 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
5 138 34,23 4,0316 110,6437 69,15 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
6 148 42,08 3,5171 96,5251 60,33 11082 Schaudick, Florian
7 144 43,71 3,2944 90,4141 56,51 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
8 152 46,67 3,2569 89,3841 55,87 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
9 115 35,53 3,2367 88,8295 55,52 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
10 152 47,79 3,1806 87,2893 54,56 13005 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
11 115 38,61 2,9785 81,7434 51,09 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
12 122 41,21 2,9604 81,2478 50,78 8760 Florian, Oliver
13 115 39,95 2,8786 79,0015 49,38 1207 Janik, Thomas
14 135 47,89 2,8190 77,3648 48,35 291 Woeller, Ulrich
15 123 45,80 2,6856 73,7045 46,07 10715 Esmeray, Varol
16 123 48,90 2,5153 69,0320 43,15 11429 Majhenic, Martin
17 138 55,26 2,4973 68,5366 42,84 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
18 89 36,32 2,4504 67,2510 42,03 10668 Arsan, Mathias
19 152 63,47 2,3948 65,7248 41,08 5250 Riemer, Franz
20 115 48,96 2,3489 64,4631 40,29 10039 Boenisch, Christian
21 105 47,86 2,1939 60,2103 37,63 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
22 127 58,64 2,1658 59,4380 37,15 12530 Kulhbandner, Erich
23 104 49,97 2,0812 57,1187 35,70 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
24 112 53,99 2,0745 56,9324 35,58 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
25 5 46,63 0,1072 2,9428 1,84 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 154 35,37 4,3540 160,0000 100,00
2 113 55,67 2,0298 74,5919 46,62

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
12500 Lindinger, Josef
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 137 29,62 4,6253 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2019

Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 127 30,26
2 136 64,94
3 104 50,49
4 76 79,72

4,1970
2,0942
2,0598
0,9533

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
79,8384
78,5259
36,3439

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
49,90
49,08
22,71

COMPETITOR

#

8281

229
4305
7828

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Kihn, Jirgen
Witt, Martin
Heuckeroth, Jorg
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 59 10,53 5,6030 60,0000 100,00 134 Kohz, Peter

2 54 9,89 5,4601 58,4689 97,45 818 Reibl, Timo

3 59 10,99 5,3685 57,4886 95,81 191 Schwarz, Andreas

4 60 11,35 5,2863 56,6087 94,35 75 Rengart, Norbert

5 55 10,69 5,1450 55,0951 91,83 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

6 57 12,36 4,6117 49,3837 82,31 7345 Adler, Franz

7 52 14,48 3,56912 38,4558 64,09 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
8 45 14,06 3,2006 34,2732 57,12 12390 Reisinger, Johannes
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 57 8,00 7,1250
2 58 10,57 5,4872
3 56 10,45 5,3589
4 50 9,42 5,3079
5 53 10,78 4,9165
6 56 11,67 4,8401
7 52 10,94 4,7532
8 60 12,91 4,6476
9 56 12,25 4,5714
10 59 13,33 4,4261
11 58 13,40 4,3284
12 58 13,86 4,1847
13 56 13,48 4,1543
14 58 14,09 4,1164
15 58 14,13 4,1047
16 60 15,16 3,9578
17 60 15,83 3,7903
18 60 16,02 3,7453
19 56 16,34 3,4272
20 40 11,83 3,3812

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
46,2082
45,1272
44,6977
41,4022
40,7588
40,0269
39,1373
38,4962
37,2725
36,4493
35,2396
34,9836
34,6644
34,5662
33,3287
31,9181
31,5395
28,8604
28,4736

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,01
75,21
74,50
69,00
67,93
66,71
65,23
64,16
62,12
60,75
58,73
58,31
57,77
57,61
55,55
53,20
52,57
48,10
47,46

COMPETITOR

#

7581
9423
128
9422
9420
248
3976
743
10756
26
12454
7270
745
28
66
780
12523
84
27
142

Name

Melehov, Vitalij

Mdiller, Sergej
Trautmann, Ralf
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Strauch, Andreas
Prakesch, Oliver
JAMBOREK, Gerhard
Diermeier, Norbert
Strauss, Thomas
Brickner, Petra

Meier, Bettina

Gast, Thomas
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Peter, Franz

Laiss, Dieter
Steinlehner, Peter
Haase, Manfred
Kirner, Olga
Markopoulos, Georgios
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 54 7,48 7,2193 60,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 52 9,58 5,4280 45,1125 75,19 843 HUBER, Markus
3 58 10,96 5,2920 43,9822 73,30 1207 Janik, Thomas
4 58 11,08 5,2347 43,5058 72,51 8760 Florian, Oliver
5 56 10,85 5,1613 42,8961 71,49 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
6 58 11,47 5,0567 42,0265 70,04 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
7 56 11,60 4,8276 40,1226 66,87 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
8 58 12,16 4,7697 39,6418 66,07 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
9 54 11,51 4,6916 38,9922 64,99 11727 Rolle, Jirgen
10 56 12,85 4,3580 36,2196 60,37 13005 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
11 56 12,99 4,3110 35,8293 59,72 12530 Kihbandner, Erich
12 52 12,08 4,3046 35,7763 59,63 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
13 56 13,06 4,2879 35,6372 59,40 10668 Arsan, Mathias
14 48 11,32 4,2403 35,2415 58,74 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
15 60 14,83 4,0459 33,6255 56,04 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
16 58 14,62 3,9672 32,9716 54,95 10715 Esmeray, Varol
17 58 14,76 3,9295 32,6588 54,43 291 Woeller, Ulrich
18 52 13,33 3,9010 32,4214 54,04 11082 Schaudick, Florian
19 54 13,87 3,8933 32,3576 53,93 10039 Boenisch, Christian
20 58 14,97 3,8744 32,2007 53,67 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
21 60 17,19 3,4904 29,0091 48,35 5250 Riemer, Franz
22 44 12,68 3,4700 28,8398 48,07 11429 Majhenic, Martin
23 41 12,85 3,1907 26,5179 44,20 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
24 39 13,63 2,8613 23,7809 39,63 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
25 30 13,89 2,1598 17,9506 29,92 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 58 12,05 4,8133 60,0000 100,00
2 50 13,24 3,7764 47,0752 78,46

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
12500 Lindinger, Josef
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 39 10,66 3,6585 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

58
59
60
52

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11,49
19,07
19,60
18,30

5,0479
3,0939
3,0612
2,8415

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
36,7743
36,3863
33,7750

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
61,29
60,64
56,29

COMPETITOR

#

8281

229
7828
4305

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Kihn, Jirgen
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Witt, Martin
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 105 10,09 10,4063 110,0000
2 91 10,04 9,0637 95,8081
3 108 12,11 8,9182 94,2701
4 91 14,67 6,2031 65,5701
5 100 16,55 6,0423 63,8699
6 94 15,99 5,8787 62,1404
7 97 16,68 5,8153 61,4710
8 74 20,28 3,6489 38,5708

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,10
85,70
59,61
58,06
56,49
55,88
35,06

COMPETITOR

#

818
5319
191
9282
7345
75
134
12390

Name

Reibl, Timo

Lippert, Ralf H.
Schwarz, Andreas
Hentschel, WOLFGANG
Adler, Franz

Rengart, Norbert

Kohz, Peter

Reisinger, Johannes
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 87 11,16 7,7957
2 97 14,57 6,6575
3 96 15,73 6,1030
4 60 11,09 5,4103
5 80 14,80 5,4054
6 106 20,16 5,2579
7 96 19,20 5,0000
8 103 21,85 4,7140
9 99 22,69 4,3632
10 102 24,19 4,2166
11 62 14,75 4,2034
12 104 26,08 3,9877
13 72 18,66 3,8585
14 55 15,40 3,56714
15 92 26,54 3,4665
16 90 29,34 3,0675
17 69 23,72 2,9089
18 77 28,72 2,6811
19 31 26,19 1,1837
20 0 24,46 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
93,9398
86,1153
76,3409
76,2721
74,1913
70,5517
66,5156
61,5656
59,4979
59,3113
56,2682
54,4451
50,3941
48,9130
43,2833
41,0461
37,8307
16,7018

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
85,40
78,29
69,40
69,34
67,45
64,14
60,47
55,97
54,09
53,92
51,15
49,50
45,81
44,47
39,35
37,31
34,39
15,18

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

7581
142
248
128

3976

28
9420
66
780
84
9422
12523
26
9423
27

7270
743
745

10756
12454

Name

Melehov, Vitalij
Markopoulos, Georgios
Prakesch, Oliver
Trautmann, Ralf
JAMBOREK, Gerhard
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Strauch, Andreas
Peter, Franz

Laiss, Dieter

Haase, Manfred
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Steinlehner, Peter
Briickner, Petra

Muller, Sergej

Kirner, Olga

Gast, Thomas
Diermeier, Norbert
Karbaumer, Rainer
Strauss, Thomas
Meier, Bettina
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 104 8,68 11,9816 110,0000 100,00 4767 Simon, Kai
2 100 13,25 7,5472 69,2888 62,99 11082 Schaudick, Florian
3 102 13,56 7,5221 69,0589 62,78 843 HUBER, Markus
4 102 16,85 6,0534 55,5750 50,52 10817 Keupp, Sebastian
5 100 17,33 5,7703 52,9762 48,16 9024 Zistler, Lorenz
6 94 17,32 5,4273 49,8263 45,30 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
7 106 20,54 5,1607 47,3788 43,07 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
8 63 12,94 4,8686 44,6977 40,63 11727 Rdlle, Jirgen
9 100 21,78 4,5914 42,1523 38,32 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
10 81 19,24 4,2100 38,6508 35,14 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian
11 84 21,21 3,9604 36,3595 33,05 10039 Boenisch, Christian
12 67 17,30 3,8728 35,5556 32,32 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
13 84 21,77 3,8585 35,4242 32,20 8760 Florian, Oliver
14 69 19,58 3,5240 32,3531 29,41 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
15 90 26,15 3,4417 31,5973 28,72 11429 Majhenic, Martin
16 56 18,94 2,9567 27,1448 24,68 10715 Esmeray, Varol
17 53 18,08 2,9314 26,9127 24,47 1207 Janik, Thomas
18 110 37,67 2,9201 26,8087 24,37 5250 Riemer, Franz
19 71 24,33 2,9182 26,7914 24,36 12530 Kuhbandner, Erich
20 69 24,44 2,8232 25,9195 23,56 291 Woeller, Ulrich
21 67 26,13 2,5641 23,5404 21,40 13005 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
22 57 22,28 2,5583 23,4876 21,35 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
23 42 16,98 2,4735 22,7086 20,64 10668 Arsan, Mathias
24 51 29,33 1,7388 15,9638 14,51 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
25 0 23,88 0,0000 0,0000 0,00 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 100 15,17 6,5920 110,0000 100,00
2 88 22,02 3,9964 66,6874 60,62

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
12500 Lindinger, Josef
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CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 100 13,25 7,5472 110,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V /2019

Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 102 13,06
2 98 27,30
3 105 40,95
4 78 35,63

7,8101
3,56897
2,5641
2,1892

STAGE
POINTS

110,0000
50,5591
36,1136
30,8329

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
45,96
32,83
28,03

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
7828

229

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Witt, Martin
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jirgen
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 15,16 7,6517 120,0000 100,00 818 Reibl, Timo

2 116 15,41 7,5276 118,0532 98,38 9282 Hentschel, WOLFGANG
3 116 15,81 7,3371 115,0664 95,89 5319 Lippert, Ralf H.

4 116 16,40 7,0732 110,9268 92,44 134 Kohz, Peter

5 118 18,32 6,4410 101,0134 84,18 191 Schwarz, Andreas

6 110 18,47 5,9556 93,4003 77,83 75 Rengart, Norbert

7 112 24,51 4,5696 71,6634 59,72 12390 Reisinger, Johannes

8 118 26,08 4,5245 70,9573 59,13 7345 Adler, Franz
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

PCB Serial V/ 2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 117 14,57 8,0302
2 102 16,14 6,3197
3 97 16,85 5,7567
4 95 17,62 5,3916
5 104 19,43 5,3525
6 112 20,99 5,3359
7 102 20,92 4,8757
8 103 22,35 4,6085
9 112 24,38 4,5939
10 118 25,70 4,5914
11 114 25,33 4,5006
12 116 25,85 4,4874
13 115 27,25 4,2202
14 102 24,67 4,1346
15 112 27,94 4,0086
16 108 27,90 3,8710
17 99 25,60 3,8672
18 71 35,90 1,9777
19 28 21,63 1,2945
20 0 26,67 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
94,4390
86,0254
80,5699
79,9863
79,7371
72,8607
68,8675
68,6498
68,6126
67,2550
67,0583
63,0647
61,7854
59,9027
57,8461
57,7897
29,6542
19,3445

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
78,70
71,69
67,14
66,66
66,45
60,72
57,39
57,21
57,18
56,05
55,88
52,55
51,49
49,92
48,21
48,16
24,63
16,12

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

142
9423
7581
9420
9422

248

128

26
12523
84
28
780
743
66

745

7270

10756
27
3976
12454

Name

Markopoulos, Georgios
Mdiller, Sergej
Melehov, Vitalij
Strauch, Andreas
MULLER, ALEXANDER
Prakesch, Oliver
Trautmann, Ralf
Briickner, Petra
Steinlehner, Peter
Haase, Manfred
Gruenaug, Gerhard
Laiss, Dieter
Diermeier, Norbert
Peter, Franz
Karbaumer, Rainer
Gast, Thomas

Strauss, Thomas
Kirner, Olga
JAMBOREK, Gerhard
Meier, Bettina

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 15,11 7,4123 120,0000 100,00 843 HUBER, Markus

2 84 13,07 6,4269 104,0474 86,71 4767 Simon, Kai

3 91 15,84 5,7449 93,0066 77,51 11727 Rolle, Jirgen

4 110 19,57 5,6208 90,9975 75,83 7653 Prakesch, Maximilian

5 104 18,56 5,6034 90,7158 75,60 9024 Zistler, Lorenz

6 95 17,58 5,4039 87,4848 72,90 10817 Keupp, Sebastian

7 106 20,34 5,2114 84,3689 70,31 10715 Esmeray, Varol

8 116 22,35 5,1902 84,0249 70,02 11429 Majhenic, Martin

9 118 22,88 5,1573 83,4937 69,58 729 Drzymalla, Dominik
10 110 22,79 4,8267 78,1405 65,12 11082 Schaudick, Florian
11 106 22,31 4,7512 76,9191 64,10 10039 Boenisch, Christian
12 100 22,21 4,5025 72,8919 60,74 10979 Rauthmann, Ingo
13 93 21,04 4,4202 71,5591 59,63 6378 Wanninger, Helmut
14 95 21,84 4,3498 70,4204 58,68 8760 Florian, Oliver
15 110 25,57 4,3019 69,6450 58,04 291 Woeller, Ulrich
16 100 23,27 4,2974 69,5715 57,98 12530 Kihbandner, Erich
17 116 27,01 4,2947 69,5282 57,94 13005 Dr. Zerbes, Dieter
18 97 23,13 4,1937 67,8928 56,58 5368 Kirchmeier, Ralf
19 110 26,98 4,0771 66,0052 55,00 1207 Janik, Thomas
20 108 29,04 3,7190 60,2081 50,17 5669 Adelhoch, Gunter
21 83 23,38 3,5500 57,4727 47,89 10591 Winkelsberg, Erik
22 70 21,61 3,2392 52,4410 43,70 10668 Arsan, Mathias
23 110 34,98 3,1447 50,9097 42,42 5250 Riemer, Franz
24 55 31,56 1,7427 28,2133 23,51 10626 Schlerf, Pirmin
25 29 23,29 1,2452 20,1584 16,80 10614 Pagenkopf, Stefan
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 116 19,11 6,0701 120,0000 100,00
2 106 27,80 3,8129 75,3781 62,82

COMPETITOR
# Name

5180 Hirschfelder, Bernd
12500 Lindinger, Josef

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 110 15,81 6,9576 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

46 Hoiss, Michael

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
PCB Serial V /2019
Printed Oktober 16, 2019 at 13:28

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

PTS

114
108
117
114

A WODN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

19,04
27,91
43,96
45,68

5,9874
3,8696
2,6615
2,4956

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
77,5545
53,3423
50,0175

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
64,63
44,45
41,68

COMPETITOR

#

8281
4305
7828

229

Name

Kronawitter, Tom
Witt, Martin
Heuckeroth, Jorg
Kahn, Jirgen
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